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Grand Valley Cardinal Invitational - 5/11/2019

Toby LaBorge Stadium

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi NT 1215 Griffith, Mariah _________1

Olathe High NT 1013 Garcia, Mariah _________2

Hotchkiss Hi NT 1139 Regelman, Ally _________3

Hayden High NT  99 Dunckley, Sadie _________4

Olathe High NT 1044 Snyder, Shaye _________5

Meeker High NT 1117 Holm, Alma _________6

Hayden High NT 107 Day, Gracie _________7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Paonia High 17.44  941 Riley-White, Alissa _________1

Grand Valley 16.85  96 Cotter, Elise _________2

Paonia High 16.08  930 Moore, Sage _________3

North Park H 15.82  938 Redman, Destiny _________4

Rangely High 15.89 1133 Patch, Audrey _________5

Grand Valley 16.75 1024 Leonard, Mia _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 17.27 1046 Taylor, Cyanna _________7

Hotchkiss Hi 17.80 1035 Perkins, Charley _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi 15.71 1111 Galbreath, Rayvn _________1

Paonia High 15.48 1110 Fister, Paige _________2

Grand Valley 15.40 1229 Miller, Kylie _________3

Meeker High 15.10 1012 Gallegos, Jaydyn _________4

North Park H 15.12  93 Carlstrom, Kaylee _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 15.40 118 Duncan, Jaycie _________6

Rangely High 15.57  934 Peck, Angalina _________7

Hayden High 15.72 1020 Kirby, Lauren _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Plateau Vall 15.00 1119 Holmes, Macie _________1

Grand Valley 14.89 1127 Medina, Kirstin _________2

Paonia High 14.76 1231 Mora, Jaquelin _________3

Olathe High 14.62  932 Nolan, Makaveli _________4

DeBeque High 14.74 1221 Landeros, Cecilia _________5

DeBeque High 14.79 1142 Scott, Madison _________6

Paonia High 14.92 1228 Miller, Emily _________7

Plateau Vall 15.00 105 Clark, Madison _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Olathe High 14.61  945 St Peter, Ashley _________1

Olathe High 14.57  925 Lopez, Mary _________2

Grand Valley 14.46  943 Shannon, Skyleigh _________3

Rangely High 14.00  914 Goshe, Chloe _________4

Hayden High 14.38  916 Hampton, Kobe _________5

Plateau Vall 14.49  947 Wilkerson, Ashlyn _________6

North Park H 14.60 1126 Martinez, Bianeth _________7

Meeker High 14.61  92 Bushey, Rylee _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Soroco High 13.28 111 Bruner, Kourtney _________1

Rifle High S 13.15 1218 Holmes, Halie _________2

DeBeque High 12.91 1222 Largent, Jentry _________3

Grand Valley 12.73 124 Chenoweth, Shaya _________4

DeBeque High 12.85  923 Largent, Railey _________5

Grand Valley 13.08 1136 Pittman, Jordyn _________6

Rangely High 13.28 1040 Rhea, Dixie _________7

Hayden High 13.33  937 Rajzer, Alison _________8

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
DeBeque High NT  974 Lewis, Trevor _________3

Hotchkiss Hi NT  990 Shelden, Dakota _________4

Meeker High NT 1071 Kent, Damien _________5

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Rifle High S NT 1269 Juarez, Leo _________1

Plateau Vall 17.83 1196 Wiltse, Tucker _________2

Olathe High 14.47 1148 Bachman, Caleb _________3

Hotchkiss Hi 13.88  992 Taylor, Drayden _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 13.91 1257 Ela, Will _________5

Plateau Vall 17.76  987 Ross, Paul _________6

Meeker High NT  958 Eskelson, Zach _________7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
DeBeque High 13.41 1288 Ryan, Tucker _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 13.33 1094 Van Horn, Ian _________2

Grand Valley 13.23  966 Harper, Brayden _________3

Hotchkiss Hi 13.19 1164 Guy, Ethan _________4

Paonia High 13.22  997 Zerr, Aidan _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 13.28 1065 Hall, Traycer _________6

Plateau Vall 13.41 1282 Nichols, Taylor _________7

Paonia High 13.81  981 Mojarro, Jose _________8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Grand Valley 13.17 1170 Kasemtewin, Korn _________1

Grand Valley 13.15 1093 Tigert, Isaac _________2

Hayden High 12.98  975 Maddox, Malcolm _________3

Paonia High 12.81 1252 Burns, Jesse _________4

Plateau Vall 12.87 1180 Mears, Shawn _________5

Meeker High 13.08 1284 Perez, Leroy _________6

Olathe High 13.17 1283 Pena, Timo _________7

North Park H 13.19 1261 Florell, Ben _________8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi 12.77 1091 Smith, Adam _________1

Olathe High 12.69  960 fletcher, trenton _________2

Soroco High 12.66 1159 Estes, Nic _________3

Hayden High 12.39 1263 Fry, Justin _________4

Plateau Vall 12.53 1073 Lee, Codey _________5

Soroco High 12.67  979 McLaughlin, Joey _________6

Hayden High 12.70 1077 McCourt, Josh _________7

Grand Valley 12.78 1168 Hemmert, Sammy _________8
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Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Olathe High 12.24 1167 Harris, Teagon _________1

DeBeque High 12.17 1251 Bumgardner, Dillon _________2

Meeker High 12.12 1050 Blaisdell, Brandon _________3

Hayden High 12.10  949 Balleck, Kuyler _________4

Paonia High 12.12 1078 McDaniel, Noah _________5

Rifle High S 12.14 1156 Church, Tyler _________6

Grand Valley 12.19 1062 Frink, Caleb _________7

Soroco High 12.39 1172 Koler, Jesse _________8

Section   7 of  7   Finals
DeBeque High 11.90  955 Castro, Diego _________1

Rifle High S 11.80 1076 Marantino, Embrey _________2

Rifle High S 11.52 1285 Pruett, Dalton _________3

Olathe High 11.27 1286 Ramirez, Elias _________4

Rifle High S 11.42 1295 Vines, Tanner _________5

DeBeque High 11.69 1253 Candelaria, Nando _________6

North Park H 11.81 1254 Carlstrom, Bryce _________7

DeBeque High 12.10 1089 Ryan, Wesley _________8

Event  3   Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Meeker High NT  9122 Knowles, Hailey _________3

DeBeque High NT 1142 Scott, Madison _________4

DeBeque High NT 11116 Graham, Jadyn _________5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Paonia High 37.90  941 Riley-White, Alissa _________1

Grand Valley 35.20 1024 Leonard, Mia _________2

North Park H 33.76  938 Redman, Destiny _________3

Grand Valley 33.19 1229 Miller, Kylie _________4

Soroco High 33.44  9127 sanchez, izzy _________5

Grand Valley 34.75  96 Cotter, Elise _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 37.20 1046 Taylor, Cyanna _________7

Hotchkiss Hi 44.12 1035 Perkins, Charley _________8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Hayden High 32.99 1020 Kirby, Lauren _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 32.89 118 Duncan, Jaycie _________2

Paonia High 32.28 1228 Miller, Emily _________3

Meeker High 32.20 12113 Cardile, Mikayla _________4

Paonia High 32.21  930 Moore, Sage _________5

Paonia High 32.73 1110 Fister, Paige _________6

Rangely High 32.94 1133 Patch, Audrey _________7

Soroco High 33.17  9123 Mayer, Eden _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
North Park H 31.98  93 Carlstrom, Kaylee _________1

Meeker High 31.92 10119 Hood, Mariah _________2

Soroco High 31.48  9118 Hoff, Irene _________3

Meeker High 31.39 11126 Nielsen, Karlee _________4

Hayden High 31.41 10124 Mikos, Mia _________5

Soroco High 31.54  9111 Benjamin, Sophia _________6

Hayden High 31.95 10125 Mortenson, Rosalie _________7

Plateau Vall 32.17  9117 Grundy, Alexis _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Grand Valley 31.05 1127 Medina, Kirstin _________1

Paonia High 30.86 1231 Mora, Jaquelin _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 30.42  9128 VenJohn, Araina _________3

Meeker High 29.95  92 Bushey, Rylee _________4

North Park H 30.31 1126 Martinez, Bianeth _________5

Olathe High 30.53  925 Lopez, Mary _________6

Olathe High 30.87  945 St Peter, Ashley _________7

Olathe High 31.17  932 Nolan, Makaveli _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Olathe High 28.77  9120 Ibarra, Daisey _________1

Soroco High 28.73  9112 Bruner, Kayedence _________2

Soroco High 27.70 111 Bruner, Kourtney _________3

DeBeque High 26.83 1222 Largent, Jentry _________4

Rangely High 27.46 1040 Rhea, Dixie _________5

Rifle High S 27.75 11121 Kehr, Hope _________6

Hayden High 28.74 12114 Day, Faith _________7

Plateau Vall 29.08 10115 Dennison, Cahlea _________8

Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
DeBeque High NT 1089 Ryan, Wesley _________3

Hayden High NT  949 Balleck, Kuyler _________4

Olathe High NT 1148 Bachman, Caleb _________5

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Grand Valley 29.54 1099 Barragan, Cristian _________2

Grand Valley 28.87 1168 Hemmert, Sammy _________3

Hotchkiss Hi 28.70  992 Taylor, Drayden _________4

Paonia High 28.87  981 Mojarro, Jose _________5

Meeker High 29.09 10109 Strate, Carter _________6

Soroco High 30.81  9104 Little, Austin _________7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Paonia High 27.65  997 Zerr, Aidan _________1

Soroco High 27.56  979 McLaughlin, Joey _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 27.32 1094 Van Horn, Ian _________3

Meeker High 27.15 10105 Main, Cooper _________4

North Park H 27.24 1261 Florell, Ben _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 27.52 1065 Hall, Traycer _________6

DeBeque High 27.60 1288 Ryan, Tucker _________7

Grand Valley 27.88 1170 Kasemtewin, Korn _________8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Plateau Vall 27.09 11103 Ghilarducci, Colton _________1

Paonia High 26.81 11107 Sorensen, Kai _________2

Plateau Vall 26.51 1180 Mears, Shawn _________3

Plateau Vall 26.11 1282 Nichols, Taylor _________4

Hayden High 26.43 1077 McCourt, Josh _________5

Olathe High 26.74  960 fletcher, trenton _________6

Plateau Vall 26.84 11108 Springer, Jerome _________7

Olathe High 27.10  998 Alejandro, Sil _________8
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Section   5 of  6   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Hayden High 25.67 10106 McLaughlin, Dustin _________1

Soroco High 25.57 1159 Estes, Nic _________2

Meeker High 25.20  958 Eskelson, Zach _________3

Paonia High 25.01 1078 McDaniel, Noah _________4

Hayden High 25.11  9101 Crum, Micah _________5

Soroco High 25.49 1172 Koler, Jesse _________6

Olathe High 25.60 1283 Pena, Timo _________7

Meeker High 26.09 10100 Clatterbaugh, Colby _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Rifle High S 24.43 1156 Church, Tyler _________1

DeBeque High 24.30  955 Castro, Diego _________2

Paonia High 23.80 12102 Ewert, Harley _________3

Rifle High S 23.18 1285 Pruett, Dalton _________4

North Park H 23.42 1254 Carlstrom, Bryce _________5

Rifle High S 24.26 1295 Vines, Tanner _________6

Rifle High S 24.39 1076 Marantino, Embrey _________7

Olathe High 24.47  9110 Vigil, Jerrel _________8

Event  5   Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Meeker High NT 12135 Meszaros, Briar _________3

Olathe High NT  932 Nolan, Makaveli _________4

North Park H NT  938 Redman, Destiny _________5

Soroco High NT  9139 Veilleux, Betsy _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Grand Valley 1:22.94 1024 Leonard, Mia _________1

Hayden High 1:17.79 1020 Kirby, Lauren _________2

Plateau Vall 1:15.00  9117 Grundy, Alexis _________3

Soroco High 1:12.13  9138 Switzky, Alena _________4

Soroco High 1:13.89  9111 Benjamin, Sophia _________5

Soroco High 1:16.29  9127 sanchez, izzy _________6

Soroco High 1:21.73 12129 Beaty, Grace _________7

Grand Valley 1:24.52 11132 Gonzalez, Evelyn _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
DeBeque High 1:11.45 11116 Graham, Jadyn _________1

Grand Valley 1:10.64  943 Shannon, Skyleigh _________2

Soroco High 1:10.09  9118 Hoff, Irene _________3

Hayden High 1:08.94  916 Hampton, Kobe _________4

DeBeque High 1:09.59 1221 Landeros, Cecilia _________5

Soroco High 1:10.12  9123 Mayer, Eden _________6

Olathe High 1:11.33  925 Lopez, Mary _________7

Meeker High 1:11.46 11133 Kennedy, Tatumn _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Plateau Vall 1:08.50  947 Wilkerson, Ashlyn _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 1:07.20  9136 Miller-Barnes, Indigo _________2

Paonia High 1:04.86 10137 Roberts, Tawny _________3

Hayden High 1:00.40  9130 Bennett, Jillian _________4

Soroco High 1:02.57 12140 Veilleux, Chloe _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 1:07.00 10131 Ela, Adair _________6

Plateau Vall 1:08.38 10134 Lopez, Hailey _________7

Plateau Vall 1:08.50 105 Clark, Madison _________8

Event  6   Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
DeBeque High NT  974 Lewis, Trevor _________2

Grand Valley 1:23.32  9153 Valdez, Victor _________3

Olathe High 1:09.69 1148 Bachman, Caleb _________4

Soroco High 1:15.70  9104 Little, Austin _________5

Hayden High NT 10106 McLaughlin, Dustin _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Grand Valley 1:06.15 1099 Barragan, Cristian _________1

Paonia High 1:04.62  997 Zerr, Aidan _________2

Plateau Vall 1:03.12 11108 Springer, Jerome _________3

Grand Valley 1:00.99 10150 Satterfield, Michael _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 1:01.28 1094 Van Horn, Ian _________5

Plateau Vall 1:04.00 12152 Schroth, Logan _________6

Hayden High 1:04.97 10148 Johnson, Conner _________7

Paonia High 1:07.69  981 Mojarro, Jose _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Olathe High 59.64  998 Alejandro, Sil _________1

Paonia High 58.73 1252 Burns, Jesse _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 56.98 10142 Cortez, Saul _________3

Olathe High 56.13 12149 Ledesma, Emmanuel _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 56.94  9154 White, Mordecai _________5

Paonia High 58.48 11107 Sorensen, Kai _________6

Grand Valley 59.26 1093 Tigert, Isaac _________7

Hayden High 59.93 10145 Estecha, Guillermo _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi 54.68 10143 Defield, Micah _________1

Caprock Acad 53.34 12146 Fraser, Alec _________2

Grand Valley 52.68 10144 Delacruz, Hector _________3

Rifle High S 51.96 12151 Schanche, Bryce _________4

Paonia High 52.07 12102 Ewert, Harley _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 53.08 10141 Cochran, Robert _________6

North Park H 54.42 1254 Carlstrom, Bryce _________7

Paonia High 55.55 11147 Green, Logan _________8

Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Paonia High 2:55.31 11169 Schwieterman, Katya _________1

Paonia High 3:00.00 10168 Rankin, Cristina _________2

Olathe High 3:01.22  9164 Johnson, Allie _________3

Meeker High 3:02.95 10161 Gomez, Sierra _________4

Rangely High 3:05.99 11160 Filfred, Chloe _________5

Soroco High 3:08.57 10157 Clark, Skyler _________6

Meeker High 3:08.96 11165 Kindler, Madison _________7

Soroco High 3:12.36 12129 Beaty, Grace _________8

Olathe High 3:13.61 11158 Corzine, Kamryn _________9

Soroco High 3:17.13  9170 Sjoblom, Erika _________10

Grand Valley 3:17.96 11132 Gonzalez, Evelyn _________11

Soroco High NT  9127 sanchez, izzy _________12
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 800 Meter Run)
Rangely High 2:19.43 11172 Wilkie, Hannah _________1

Grand Valley 2:21.19 1136 Pittman, Jordyn _________2

Plateau Vall 2:31.91 10163 Hittle, Rebecca _________3

Paonia High 2:34.25 10137 Roberts, Tawny _________4

Paonia High 2:36.30 10156 Carter, Ceylon _________5

Paonia High 2:37.38  9167 LaBounty, Abby _________6

Hayden High 2:37.80 12166 Knez, Makenna _________7

Hayden High 2:39.83 10155 Carrouth, Leah _________8

Olathe High 2:42.00 10171 Valdez, Jaden _________9

Hotchkiss Hi 2:42.00  9159 Egging, Karlie _________10

Plateau Vall 2:42.00 10134 Lopez, Hailey _________11

Hotchkiss Hi 2:42.00  9136 Miller-Barnes, Indigo _________12

Soroco High 2:45.82  9138 Switzky, Alena _________13

Hotchkiss Hi 2:55.00 11162 Hill, Nadia _________14

Event  8   Boys 800 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Olathe High 2:35.87  9173 Bailey, Gabe _________1

Grand Valley 2:37.24 10150 Satterfield, Michael _________2

Plateau Vall 2:37.79 12184 Loncle, Gunner _________3

Meeker High 2:38.78  9180 Hannemann, Owen _________4

Hayden High 2:38.86 10148 Johnson, Conner _________5

DeBeque High 2:40.69 11177 Chapman, John _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 2:44.06  9176 Camacho, Pablo _________7

Soroco High 3:08.86  9104 Little, Austin _________8

Plateau Vall 3:30.18  987 Ross, Paul _________9

Paonia High NT 11107 Sorensen, Kai _________10

Grand Valley NT  9153 Valdez, Victor _________11

Hotchkiss Hi NT 1164 Guy, Ethan _________12

Meeker High NT 10190 Seibert, Ashdon _________13

Meeker High NT 10185 Martinez, Josue _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
DeBeque High 2:06.68  974 Lewis, Trevor _________1

Paonia High 2:13.60 10178 Cox, Simon _________2

Hayden High 2:13.91 10187 Mortenson, Wyatt _________3

Paonia High 2:16.46 12182 Lazano, David _________4

Grand Valley 2:17.09 10191 Stammer, Nikolai _________5

Paonia High 2:17.81 12174 Bartlett, Ethan _________6

Paonia High 2:20.08  9179 Garcia, Alejandro _________7

Olathe High 2:20.96 11186 McLaughlin, Layton _________8

Hotchkiss Hi 2:23.48 10189 Scanlon, Anthony _________9

Meeker High 2:25.87  9188 Richardson, Gabriel _________10

Caprock Acad 2:25.89 10183 Liwanag, Robert _________11

Grand Valley 2:26.18 10175 Boger, Tyler _________12

Rifle High S 2:26.89 1269 Juarez, Leo _________13

Meeker High 2:26.97  9181 Kobald, Shane _________14

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Grand Valley 5:51.50  9196 Stark, Katherine _________1

Rangely High 5:53.50  9195 Scoggins, Mary _________2

Rifle High S 5:55.47 10192 Coombs, Karisa _________3

Paonia High 5:56.64 11169 Schwieterman, Katya _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 5:57.07  9159 Egging, Karlie _________5

Soroco High 5:58.98  9123 Mayer, Eden _________6

North Park H 6:14.16 10198 Westfahl, Samantha _________7

Soroco High 6:20.22  9138 Switzky, Alena _________8

Soroco High 6:30.24  9139 Veilleux, Betsy _________9

Hotchkiss Hi 6:38.99 1215 Griffith, Mariah _________10

Paonia High 6:40.40 10168 Rankin, Cristina _________11

Olathe High 6:46.19  9197 Taylor, Olivia _________12

Hotchkiss Hi 6:55.52  9193 Miller, Bailey _________13

Soroco High 6:57.17 10157 Clark, Skyler _________14

Rangely High 6:57.54 11160 Filfred, Chloe _________15

Olathe High 7:01.79  9164 Johnson, Allie _________16

Olathe High 7:15.79 11158 Corzine, Kamryn _________17

Meeker High 7:21.12 11165 Kindler, Madison _________18

Soroco High 7:29.08  9170 Sjoblom, Erika _________19

Rangely High 8:49.02  9194 Patch, Norrah _________20

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Olathe High 4:57.13 11186 McLaughlin, Layton _________1

Rifle High S 4:59.01 10204 Hernandez, Jonathan _________2

Caprock Acad 5:03.96 11208 Swaim, Jeremy _________3

Paonia High 5:16.94  9199 Birk, Alyster _________4

Grand Valley 5:17.55 10191 Stammer, Nikolai _________5

Caprock Acad 5:22.38 10209 Witwer, Max _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 5:24.68 10202 Drbohlav, Kenny _________7

Grand Valley 5:34.63 1168 Hemmert, Sammy _________8

Caprock Acad 5:38.27 10183 Liwanag, Robert _________9

Plateau Vall 5:38.69 12184 Loncle, Gunner _________10

Meeker High 5:45.91 10190 Seibert, Ashdon _________11

Grand Valley 5:46.29 10205 Jansen, Keaton _________12

Meeker High 5:46.34 10185 Martinez, Josue _________13

Hotchkiss Hi 5:50.86 1257 Ela, Will _________14

Meeker High 5:54.69  9181 Kobald, Shane _________15

DeBeque High 5:56.34 11177 Chapman, John _________16

Meeker High 5:58.78  9180 Hannemann, Owen _________17

Hotchkiss Hi 6:01.28  9206 Rodriguez, Ben _________18

Olathe High 6:01.67  9173 Bailey, Gabe _________19

Grand Valley 6:02.14 11200 Cotter, Ethan _________20

North Park H 6:07.78 10207 Smith, Kale _________21

Grand Valley 6:07.97 10201 Dooling, Ethan _________22

Meeker High 6:15.76  9188 Richardson, Gabriel _________23

Hotchkiss Hi 6:18.15  9176 Camacho, Pablo _________24

Meeker High 7:39.73 11203 Harman, Zach _________25
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Event  11   Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Plateau Vall 13:06.56 105 Clark, Madison _________1

Grand Valley 13:06.72  9196 Stark, Katherine _________2

North Park H 13:19.13 10198 Westfahl, Samantha _________3

Soroco High 13:19.98  9139 Veilleux, Betsy _________4

Soroco High 15:10.80 10157 Clark, Skyler _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 15:19.31 12210 Powers, Katie _________6

Event  12   Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Caprock Acad 11:04.05 11208 Swaim, Jeremy _________1

Soroco High 11:06.12 10211 Colby, Alex _________2

Paonia High 11:29.74  9199 Birk, Alyster _________3

Caprock Acad 11:48.07 10209 Witwer, Max _________4

Hayden High 11:49.61  9212 Johnson, Kale _________5

Grand Valley 12:21.61 10205 Jansen, Keaton _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 13:16.14 1257 Ela, Will _________7

Grand Valley 13:23.59 10201 Dooling, Ethan _________8

Hotchkiss Hi 13:29.96  9206 Rodriguez, Ben _________9

Grand Valley 14:03.17 11200 Cotter, Ethan _________10

DeBeque High NT 1251 Bumgardner, Dillon _________11

Plateau Vall NT 1196 Wiltse, Tucker _________12

Event  13   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hayden High 19.87  99 Dunckley, Sadie _________2

Meeker High 19.38 1117 Holm, Alma _________3

Hayden High 19.00 11221 Scott, ReaAnna _________4

Rangely High 19.23  914 Goshe, Chloe _________5

Meeker High 19.58  9219 Merrifield, Aspen _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Soroco High 18.15  9111 Benjamin, Sophia _________1

Grand Valley 18.01 10218 Mendoza, Alex _________2

Meeker High 17.83 11214 Dinwiddie, Julia _________3

DeBeque High 15.60 12220 Novess, Faith _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 16.42 12216 Firor, Kaiya _________5

Paonia High 17.91 12215 Eaton, Alexandra _________6

Paonia High 18.02 11217 Hayutin-Baril, Lyla _________7

Rifle High S 18.33 12213 Demann, Emilee _________8

Event  14   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Hayden High 22.39  9223 Day, Dustin _________3

Grand Valley 20.77  966 Harper, Brayden _________4

Grand Valley 20.89 1099 Barragan, Cristian _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand Valley 19.69 10175 Boger, Tyler _________1

Meeker High 19.35 12228 Woodward, Brayden _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 18.09  9226 Peebles, Blaine _________3

Rangely High 16.61 12227 Webber, Marshall _________4

Paonia High 16.81  9225 Kasper, Matthew _________5

Grand Valley 18.92 12222 Arzate, Hector _________6

Meeker High 19.66 11224 Dinwiddie, Josh _________7

Hotchkiss Hi 20.46 10189 Scanlon, Anthony _________8

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Plateau Vall 58.05 1119 Holmes, Macie _________3

Meeker High 55.33 1117 Holm, Alma _________4

Hayden High 57.48  99 Dunckley, Sadie _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Paonia High 51.26 10230 Lee, Sadie _________2

Soroco High 49.09 12140 Veilleux, Chloe _________3

Grand Valley 47.92 10218 Mendoza, Alex _________4

Grand Valley 48.28 11231 Sackett, Ryley _________5

Hayden High 50.87 11221 Scott, ReaAnna _________6

Plateau Vall 53.57  9229 Gutierrez, Triniti _________7

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Grand Valley NT 12222 Arzate, Hector _________3

Meeker High 49.07 11224 Dinwiddie, Josh _________4

Hayden High 56.85 10148 Johnson, Conner _________5

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Grand Valley 47.64  966 Harper, Brayden _________1

Hayden High 45.49  9101 Crum, Micah _________2

Paonia High 45.10 12233 Reese, Calvin _________3

Rangely High 43.02 12227 Webber, Marshall _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 44.17  9226 Peebles, Blaine _________5

Paonia High 45.37  9225 Kasper, Matthew _________6

Meeker High 45.86 1050 Blaisdell, Brandon _________7

Meeker High 47.84 12232 Burke, Pake _________8

Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTDeBeque High _________3

1) #42 Scott, Madison 11 2) #116 Graham, Jadyn 11

3) #21 Landeros, Cecilia 12 4) #246 Ramthun, Kate 10

A 57.48North Park H _________4

1) #247 Reyes, Daniela 9 2) #248 Sanchez, Paige 9

3) #3 Carlstrom, Kaylee 9 4) #26 Martinez, Bianeth 11

B 1:00.00Paonia High _________5

1) #31 Mora, Jaquelin 12 2) #10 Fister, Paige 11

3) #28 Miller, Emily 12 4) #245 Neal, Addi 9



Garfield Cnty Schl Dist Athl Facility - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:16 AM  5/10/2019  Page 6

Grand Valley Cardinal Invitational - 5/11/2019

Toby LaBorge Stadium

Meet Program

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  17   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay)
A 54.19Hayden High _________1

1) #221 Scott, ReaAnna 11 2) #7 Day, Gracie 10

3) #37 Rajzer, Alison 9 4) #241 Ingols, Allison 12

A 53.62Olathe High _________2

1) #234 Almanza, Anayeli 11 2) #120 Ibarra, Daisey 9

3) #238 Germann, Cheyanne 9 4) #236 Campos, Daniela 9

A 51.99Rifle High S _________3

1) #18 Holmes, Halie 12 2) #250 Valencia, Maddy 10

3) #237 Elizardo, Mackenzie 10 4) #121 Kehr, Hope 11

A 50.76Grand Valley _________4

1) #231 Sackett, Ryley 11 2) #36 Pittman, Jordyn 11

3) #218 Mendoza, Alex 10 4) #4 Chenoweth, Shaya 12

A 51.59Meeker High _________5

1) #235 Bradfield, Gracie 12 2) #249 Shelton, Megan 12

3) #242 Kracht, Sarah 9 4) #243 Mendenhall, Savannah 9

A 52.80Hotchkiss Hi _________6

1) #240 Hollembeak, Lottie 9 2) #131 Ela, Adair 10

3) #251 Vazquez, Elsie 11 4) #239 Glaser, Shay 11

A 53.87Paonia High _________7

1) #230 Lee, Sadie 10 2) #244 Miller, Sadie 11

3) #215 Eaton, Alexandra 12 4) #217 Hayutin-Baril, Lyla 11

Event  18   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B 50.03Olathe High _________3

1) #83 Pena, Timo 12 2) #60 fletcher, trenton 9

3) #110 Vigil, Jerrel 9 4) #98 Alejandro, Sil 9

B 49.00Hotchkiss Hi _________4

1) #65 Hall, Traycer 10 2) #94 Van Horn, Ian 10

3) #64 Guy, Ethan 11 4) #57 Ela, Will 12

A 49.46Paonia High _________5

1) #78 McDaniel, Noah 10 2) #178 Cox, Simon 10

3) #179 Garcia, Alejandro 9 4) #233 Reese, Calvin 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A 48.16Plateau Vall _________1

1) #73 Lee, Codey 10 2) #253 Grundy, Bobby 12

3) #152 Schroth, Logan 12 4) #80 Mears, Shawn 11

A 47.13Grand Valley _________2

1) #222 Arzate, Hector 12 2) #144 Delacruz, Hector 10

3) #257 Magana, Gabe 10 4) #62 Frink, Caleb 10

A 45.16Meeker High _________3

1) #255 Kracht, Andy 12 2) #261 Turner, Kelton 9

3) #262 Woodward, Jeremy 10 4) #254 Hossack, Porter 9

A 44.80Rifle High S _________4

1) #85 Pruett, Dalton 12 2) #76 Marantino, Embrey 10

3) #151 Schanche, Bryce 12 4) #95 Vines, Tanner 12

A 45.03Olathe High _________5

1) #67 Harris, Teagon 11 2) #259 Rumble, Tyler 12

3) #260 Tafoya, Isaac 12 4) #86 Ramirez, Elias 12

A 46.35DeBeque High _________6

1) #88 Ryan, Tucker 12 2) #74 Lewis, Trevor 9

3) #177 Chapman, John 11 4) #252 Freeman, Nate 12

A 47.28Hotchkiss Hi _________7

1) #141 Cochran, Robert 10 2) #91 Smith, Adam 10

3) #258 Peebles, Jace 11 4) #154 White, Mordecai 9

A 48.90Hayden High _________8

1) #256 MacGillavrey, Aiden 10 2) #75 Maddox, Malcolm 9

3) #106 McLaughlin, Dustin 10 4) #49 Balleck, Kuyler 9

Event  19   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 2:20.00Hotchkiss Hi _________1

1) #128 VenJohn, Araina 9 2) #8 Duncan, Jaycie 11

3) #11 Galbreath, Rayvn 11 4) #193 Miller, Bailey 9

A 1:54.81Paonia High _________2

1) #215 Eaton, Alexandra 12 2) #230 Lee, Sadie 10

3) #167 LaBounty, Abby 9 4) #266 Lightfoot, Poppy 12

A 1:54.00Meeker High _________3

1) #243 Mendenhall, Savannah 9 2) #242 Kracht, Sarah 9

3) #264 Brown, Kirsten 11 4) #219 Merrifield, Aspen 9

A 1:48.44Grand Valley _________4

1) #231 Sackett, Ryley 11 2) #36 Pittman, Jordyn 11

3) #218 Mendoza, Alex 10 4) #4 Chenoweth, Shaya 12

A 1:51.53Rifle High S _________5

1) #18 Holmes, Halie 12 2) #237 Elizardo, Mackenzie 10

3) #265 Green, Amanda 12 4) #121 Kehr, Hope 11

A 1:54.73Olathe High _________6

1) #238 Germann, Cheyanne 9 2) #120 Ibarra, Daisey 9

3) #234 Almanza, Anayeli 11 4) #236 Campos, Daniela 9

A 1:57.71Hayden High _________7

1) #125 Mortenson, Rosalie 10 2) #241 Ingols, Allison 12

3) #114 Day, Faith 12 4) #130 Bennett, Jillian 9
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Event  20   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 1:44.00Hotchkiss Hi _________1

1) #91 Smith, Adam 10 2) #154 White, Mordecai 9

3) #189 Scanlon, Anthony 10 4) #226 Peebles, Blaine 9

A 1:37.74Grand Valley _________2

1) #222 Arzate, Hector 12 2) #144 Delacruz, Hector 10

3) #257 Magana, Gabe 10 4) #62 Frink, Caleb 10

A 1:37.12DeBeque High _________3

1) #51 Bumgardner, Dillon 12 2) #53 Candelaria, Nando 12

3) #55 Castro, Diego 9 4) #252 Freeman, Nate 12

A 1:33.01Rifle High S _________4

1) #85 Pruett, Dalton 12 2) #76 Marantino, Embrey 10

3) #151 Schanche, Bryce 12 4) #95 Vines, Tanner 12

A 1:36.47Olathe High _________5

1) #86 Ramirez, Elias 12 2) #259 Rumble, Tyler 12

3) #110 Vigil, Jerrel 9 4) #149 Ledesma, Emmanuel 12

A 1:37.43Paonia High _________6

1) #78 McDaniel, Noah 10 2) #147 Green, Logan 11

3) #225 Kasper, Matthew 9 4) #102 Ewert, Harley 12

A 1:38.81Meeker High _________7

1) #263 Kennedy, Tannen 12 2) #71 Kent, Damien 10

3) #255 Kracht, Andy 12 4) #254 Hossack, Porter 9

Event  21   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 4:29.63Plateau Vall _________1

1) #163 Hittle, Rebecca 10 2) #19 Holmes, Macie 11

3) #229 Gutierrez, Triniti 9 4) #115 Dennison, Cahlea 10

A 4:27.18Olathe High _________2

1) #234 Almanza, Anayeli 11 2) #236 Campos, Daniela 9

3) #238 Germann, Cheyanne 9 4) #171 Valdez, Jaden 10

A 4:23.42Paonia High _________3

1) #156 Carter, Ceylon 10 2) #137 Roberts, Tawny 10

3) #167 LaBounty, Abby 9 4) #266 Lightfoot, Poppy 12

A 4:19.84Rifle High S _________4

1) #250 Valencia, Maddy 10 2) #273 Caron, Jamie 9

3) #265 Green, Amanda 12 4) #274 Manera, Ashley 12

A 4:22.59Hotchkiss Hi _________5

1) #240 Hollembeak, Lottie 9 2) #216 Firor, Kaiya 12

3) #239 Glaser, Shay 11 4) #251 Vazquez, Elsie 11

A 4:23.82Soroco High _________6

1) #275 Taing, Kaci 9 2) #1 Bruner, Kourtney 11

3) #112 Bruner, Kayedence 9 4) #140 Veilleux, Chloe 12

A 4:27.63Rangely High _________7

1) #14 Goshe, Chloe 9 2) #40 Rhea, Dixie 10

3) #195 Scoggins, Mary 9 4) #172 Wilkie, Hannah 11

A 4:31.49DeBeque High _________8

1) #267 Castro, Nataly 12 2) #22 Largent, Jentry 12

3) #23 Largent, Railey 9 4) #220 Novess, Faith 12

Event  22   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 3:42.98Hayden High _________2

1) #270 Knez, Keaton 10 2) #101 Crum, Micah 9

3) #63 Fry, Justin 12 4) #268 Carrouth, Chris 12

A 3:42.22Hotchkiss Hi _________3

1) #141 Cochran, Robert 10 2) #258 Peebles, Jace 11

3) #271 Mendoza, Oliver 10 4) #143 Defield, Micah 10

A 3:38.66Rifle High S _________4

1) #269 Cotner, Tanner 11 2) #272 Rensberry, Max 12

3) #56 Church, Tyler 11 4) #151 Schanche, Bryce 12

A 3:41.92Paonia High _________5

1) #102 Ewert, Harley 12 2) #52 Burns, Jesse 12

3) #147 Green, Logan 11 4) #174 Bartlett, Ethan 12

A 3:42.53Plateau Vall _________6

1) #103 Ghilarducci, Colton 11 2) #253 Grundy, Bobby 12

3) #80 Mears, Shawn 11 4) #73 Lee, Codey 10

Event  23   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 10:50.28Rifle High S _________1

1) #192 Coombs, Karisa 10 2) #273 Caron, Jamie 9

3) #237 Elizardo, Mackenzie 10 4) #274 Manera, Ashley 12

A 10:55.60Soroco High _________2

1) #275 Taing, Kaci 9 2) #138 Switzky, Alena 9

3) #139 Veilleux, Betsy 9 4) #123 Mayer, Eden 9

A 11:17.97Hotchkiss Hi _________3

1) #159 Egging, Karlie 9 2) #15 Griffith, Mariah 12

3) #136 Miller-Barnes, Indigo 9 4) #162 Hill, Nadia 11

Event  24   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 8:46.09Paonia High _________1

1) #233 Reese, Calvin 12 2) #179 Garcia, Alejandro 9

3) #178 Cox, Simon 10 4) #199 Birk, Alyster 9

A 8:51.55Rifle High S _________2

1) #272 Rensberry, Max 12 2) #276 Coller, Jace 9

3) #277 Heil, Nicholas 11 4) #204 Hernandez, Jonathan 10

A 9:07.17Hotchkiss Hi _________3

1) #143 Defield, Micah 10 2) #202 Drbohlav, Kenny 10

3) #141 Cochran, Robert 10 4) #142 Cortez, Saul 10

A 9:19.07Caprock Acad _________4

1) #146 Fraser, Alec 12 2) #183 Liwanag, Robert 10

3) #208 Swaim, Jeremy 11 4) #209 Witwer, Max 10

A 9:52.91Grand Valley _________5

1) #68 Hemmert, Sammy 11 2) #205 Jansen, Keaton 10

3) #175 Boger, Tyler 10 4) #191 Stammer, Nikolai 10
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Event  25   Girls 800 Sprint Medley

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 2:10.00Hotchkiss Hi _________1

1) #8 Duncan, Jaycie 11 2) #128 VenJohn, Araina 9

3) #11 Galbreath, Rayvn 11 4) #46 Taylor, Cyanna 10

A 2:01.05Paonia High _________2

1) #217 Hayutin-Baril, Lyla 11 2) #244 Miller, Sadie 11

3) #215 Eaton, Alexandra 12 4) #266 Lightfoot, Poppy 12

A 1:56.98Hayden High _________3

1) #37 Rajzer, Alison 9 2) #124 Mikos, Mia 10

3) #114 Day, Faith 12 4) #130 Bennett, Jillian 9

A 1:53.82Grand Valley _________4

1) #29 Miller, Kylie 12 2) #27 Medina, Kirstin 11

3) #196 Stark, Katherine 9 4) #43 Shannon, Skyleigh 9

A 1:54.00Rifle High S _________5

1) #18 Holmes, Halie 12 2) #250 Valencia, Maddy 10

3) #121 Kehr, Hope 11 4) #265 Green, Amanda 12

A 1:59.92DeBeque High _________6

1) #21 Landeros, Cecilia 12 2) #42 Scott, Madison 11

3) #23 Largent, Railey 9 4) #267 Castro, Nataly 12

A 2:02.12Plateau Vall _________7

1) #47 Wilkerson, Ashlyn 9 2) #229 Gutierrez, Triniti 9

3) #115 Dennison, Cahlea 10 4) #163 Hittle, Rebecca 10

Event  27   Girls Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Olathe High ND  9236 Campos, Daniela _________1

Paonia High 9-06.50  941 Riley-White, Alissa _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 10-04.00 1046 Taylor, Cyanna _________3

North Park H 10-04.50  9248 Sanchez, Paige _________4

Grand Valley 10-06.75  96 Cotter, Elise _________5

Grand Valley 11-02.00 1127 Medina, Kirstin _________6

North Park H 11-02.75  938 Redman, Destiny _________7

North Park H 11-03.50  9247 Reyes, Daniela _________8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Grand Valley 11-04.00 1024 Leonard, Mia _________1

Meeker High 11-06.50 1012 Gallegos, Jaydyn _________2

Rangely High 11-07.75  934 Peck, Angalina _________3

Rangely High 11-11.25 1133 Patch, Audrey _________4

Paonia High 12-07.00 11282 Horn, Carly _________5

Olathe High 13-08.25 1044 Snyder, Shaye _________6

Olathe High 13-09.50  932 Nolan, Makaveli _________7

Soroco High 13-10.75  9118 Hoff, Irene _________8

Meeker High 13-11.50 11126 Nielsen, Karlee _________9

Hayden High 14-00.00 12241 Ingols, Allison _________10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Plateau Vall 14-00.25 10115 Dennison, Cahlea _________1

Rifle High S 14-04.50 12213 Demann, Emilee _________2

DeBeque High 14-05.75 11116 Graham, Jadyn _________3

Grand Valley 14-06.00  943 Shannon, Skyleigh _________4

Hayden High 15-04.50 107 Day, Gracie _________5

Meeker High 15-04.75 11264 Brown, Kirsten _________6

Paonia High 15-05.00 11244 Miller, Sadie _________7

Olathe High 15-10.00 1013 Garcia, Mariah _________8

DeBeque High 16-01.00 12220 Novess, Faith _________9

Grand Valley 17-09.75 124 Chenoweth, Shaya _________10

Event  28   Boys Long Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Soroco High ND 12279 Redmond, Grant _________1

DeBeque High ND  974 Lewis, Trevor _________2

Plateau Vall 13-04.25 12152 Schroth, Logan _________3

Grand Valley 13-07.00 1099 Barragan, Cristian _________4

Grand Valley 14-05.50 1093 Tigert, Isaac _________5

Meeker High 15-03.50 12232 Burke, Pake _________6

Hayden High 15-08.50 12283 Hatcher, Hunter _________7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Soroco High 15-11.00  979 McLaughlin, Joey _________1

Rangely High 16-04.50  9280 Scoggins, Timothy _________2

Olathe High 17-04.25 12260 Tafoya, Isaac _________3

Hayden High 17-05.75 12268 Carrouth, Chris _________4

Soroco High 17-05.75 1172 Koler, Jesse _________5

Olathe High 17-06.50 1283 Pena, Timo _________6

Hayden High 17-06.50 1263 Fry, Justin _________7

Hayden High 18-00.25  949 Balleck, Kuyler _________8

Soroco High 18-01.50 1159 Estes, Nic _________9

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Grand Valley 18-07.25 10144 Delacruz, Hector _________1

Olathe High 18-10.25 12259 Rumble, Tyler _________2

Grand Valley 18-11.00 1062 Frink, Caleb _________3

Meeker High 18-11.25 12255 Kracht, Andy _________4

Hayden High 19-02.00 10256 MacGillavrey, Aiden _________5

Paonia High 19-08.50  9225 Kasper, Matthew _________6

Meeker High 19-10.75 10262 Woodward, Jeremy _________7

DeBeque High 20-03.00 1253 Candelaria, Nando _________8

Rifle High S 20-08.50 11269 Cotner, Tanner _________9

Event  29   Girls Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Rangely High 26-02.25  934 Peck, Angalina _________1

Meeker High 26-05.00  9281 Franklin, Hadley _________2

North Park H 27-02.50 1126 Martinez, Bianeth _________3

Paonia High 27-09.75 11282 Horn, Carly _________4

North Park H 29-00.25  93 Carlstrom, Kaylee _________5

Meeker High 29-08.50  9242 Kracht, Sarah _________6

Soroco High 30-05.00  9118 Hoff, Irene _________7

Meeker High 31-01.25 11126 Nielsen, Karlee _________8

Paonia High 31-02.00 11217 Hayutin-Baril, Lyla _________9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  29   Girls Triple Jump)
Hayden High 31-09.50 12241 Ingols, Allison _________1

Soroco High 32-06.00  9112 Bruner, Kayedence _________2

Hayden High 32-07.00 107 Day, Gracie _________3

Hotchkiss Hi 32-08.00  9240 Hollembeak, Lottie _________4

Rangely High 32-11.25  9195 Scoggins, Mary _________5

Soroco High 33-02.75 111 Bruner, Kourtney _________6

Meeker High 33-11.25 11264 Brown, Kirsten _________7

Grand Valley 34-00.25 11231 Sackett, Ryley _________8

Rifle High S 34-07.75 10250 Valencia, Maddy _________9

Hayden High 34-09.00  937 Rajzer, Alison _________10

Event  30   Boys Triple Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soroco High ND 12279 Redmond, Grant _________1

Plateau Vall 27-11.00 12152 Schroth, Logan _________2

Rangely High 32-09.50  9280 Scoggins, Timothy _________3

Meeker High 33-10.75 10109 Strate, Carter _________4

Meeker High 35-05.25 12232 Burke, Pake _________5

Meeker High 35-07.75 12228 Woodward, Brayden _________6

North Park H 35-10.00 1261 Florell, Ben _________7

Hayden High 37-00.00 10106 McLaughlin, Dustin _________8

Hayden High 38-02.75 10256 MacGillavrey, Aiden _________9

Soroco High 38-04.50 1159 Estes, Nic _________10

Meeker High 40-07.00 10262 Woodward, Jeremy _________11

Event  31   Girls Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi 46-08 10332 Pham, Gracie _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 48-08 1111 Galbreath, Rayvn _________2

Olathe High 49-10 10330 Nesaif, Sondos _________3

Plateau Vall 52-01  9335 Wiltse, Jeweliann _________4

North Park H 52-02  9248 Sanchez, Paige _________5

DeBeque High 53-07 11314 Compton, Angel _________6

North Park H 54-01  9247 Reyes, Daniela _________7

Paonia High 56-01  9333 Reese, Sienna _________8

Plateau Vall 60-02  9117 Grundy, Alexis _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Hotchkiss Hi 61-11 1139 Regelman, Ally _________1

Plateau Vall 63-02 10316 David, Victoria _________2

Soroco High 63-11  9170 Sjoblom, Erika _________3

Hotchkiss Hi 65-06 10315 Cowan, Mia _________4

Olathe High 65-08 11312 Alejandro, Norma _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 67-01 12336 Wrich, Lexi _________6

Rangely High 70-00  9319 Filfred, Brooke _________7

Soroco High 70-08 12129 Beaty, Grace _________8

Paonia High 70-08  9326 Leighton, Lexie _________9

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
DeBeque High 71-06 10246 Ramthun, Kate _________1

Grand Valley 76-04 11331 Perkins, Baylee _________2

Grand Valley 77-08  9323 Hill, Stephanie _________3

Grand Valley 85-06 10324 Kelly, Allison _________4

Olathe High 88-07 11321 Green, Codi _________5

Hotchkiss Hi 89-05  9329 Mendoza, Vianney _________6

Paonia High 89-05 10318 Emmons, Hailey _________7

Rangely High 91-00 12317 Davis, Breanna _________8

Soroco High 95-02.50 12322 Hayes, Hannah _________9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Rifle High S 96-00 11328 Luna, Jahaira _________1

Meeker High 96-10  9278 Knez, Emma _________2

Paonia High 97-08 12327 Leighton, Sabrina _________3

Hayden High 98-08 10334 Verastica, Kimberly _________4

Meeker High 99-03  9122 Knowles, Hailey _________5

Paonia High 102-02 10325 Kiefer, Lauryn _________6

Rangely High 107-06 12313 Cochrane, Makenze _________7

Olathe High 107-10 11320 Galvan, Laura _________8

Meeker High 127-00 12249 Shelton, Megan _________9

Event  32   Boys Discus Throw

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Meeker High ND 12293 Carabantes, Adrian _________1

Plateau Vall 50-01 1196 Wiltse, Tucker _________2

Rangely High 52-06  9292 Cantrell, Brent _________3

North Park H 54-01 10207 Smith, Kale _________4

Grand Valley 55-05  9303 Miller, Justin _________5

Soroco High 58-07 10308 Rubalcaba, Greg _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 61-04  990 Shelden, Dakota _________7

Plateau Vall 61-06  987 Ross, Paul _________8

Olathe High 72-05 10307 Rodriguez, Aaron _________9

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Meeker High 75-00  9304 Nielsen, Colton _________1

Meeker High 81-08 11298 Harvey, Reese _________2

Hayden High 84-00 10311 Williams, Austin _________3

Grand Valley 85-02  9297 France, Justice _________4

Grand Valley 86-02 10296 France, Eric _________5

Meeker High 90-02 11306 Oliva, Juan _________6

Soroco High 95-04  9301 Kirby, Jed _________7

Grand Valley 96-07 12310 Whiteley, Montane _________8

Meeker High 97-10 10305 Oliva, Axel _________9

DeBeque High 102-10 12252 Freeman, Nate _________10

Meeker High 104-10 10294 Cravens, Grant _________11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  32   Boys Discus Throw)
Soroco High 111-03 10295 Delamater, Chase _________1

Plateau Vall 111-09 1282 Nichols, Taylor _________2

Olathe High 115-09 11299 Hutson, Michael _________3

Plateau Vall 117-10 11291 Butterfield, Logan _________4

Hayden High 117-11 10302 Kleckler, Andrew _________5

Grand Valley 118-01.25 12300 Jansen, Kellen _________6

Hayden High 118-05 10309 Valdez, Angel _________7

Grand Valley 120-11.50 12288 Andrews, Justin _________8

Hayden High 125-03 12283 Hatcher, Hunter _________9

Rangely High 133-08 12289 Boydstun, Riley _________10

Rifle High S 135-10 12290 Brady, Duke _________11

Event  33   Girls Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Rifle High S ND 12213 Demann, Emilee _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 16-07.00 1035 Perkins, Charley _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 18-11.50 10332 Pham, Gracie _________3

North Park H 20-04.00  9247 Reyes, Daniela _________4

North Park H 20-08.00  9248 Sanchez, Paige _________5

DeBeque High 21-02.00 11314 Compton, Angel _________6

Plateau Vall 21-05.00  9335 Wiltse, Jeweliann _________7

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Paonia High 21-06.50  9333 Reese, Sienna _________1

Hotchkiss Hi 21-07.25 12336 Wrich, Lexi _________2

Plateau Vall 22-01.00 10316 David, Victoria _________3

Grand Valley 22-01.50  9323 Hill, Stephanie _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 22-10.00 1139 Regelman, Ally _________5

Paonia High 22-10.50  9326 Leighton, Lexie _________6

Soroco High 23-01.00  9170 Sjoblom, Erika _________7

Olathe High 23-09.25 10330 Nesaif, Sondos _________8

Plateau Vall 23-09.25  9117 Grundy, Alexis _________9

Hotchkiss Hi 23-09.75 10315 Cowan, Mia _________10

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Soroco High 25-02.00 12129 Beaty, Grace _________1

Rangely High 25-06.50  9319 Filfred, Brooke _________2

DeBeque High 25-07.00 10246 Ramthun, Kate _________3

Olathe High 26-09.00 11321 Green, Codi _________4

Grand Valley 26-09.00 11331 Perkins, Baylee _________5

Olathe High 26-10.00 11320 Galvan, Laura _________6

Grand Valley 26-11.50 10324 Kelly, Allison _________7

Hayden High 27-00.00 10334 Verastica, Kimberly _________8

Meeker High 27-06.00  9122 Knowles, Hailey _________9

Paonia High 28-10.00 10325 Kiefer, Lauryn _________10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Meeker High 28-11.00  9278 Knez, Emma _________1

Rifle High S 28-11.00 11328 Luna, Jahaira _________2

Paonia High 29-04.00 10318 Emmons, Hailey _________3

Olathe High 29-08.50 11337 Bachman, Katelyn _________4

Olathe High 30-01.00 11312 Alejandro, Norma _________5

Rangely High 33-08.00 12313 Cochrane, Makenze _________6

Hotchkiss Hi 33-10.00  9329 Mendoza, Vianney _________7

Rangely High 35-03.00 12317 Davis, Breanna _________8

Meeker High 35-05.00 12249 Shelton, Megan _________9

Paonia High 36-01.00 12327 Leighton, Sabrina _________10

Event  34   Boys Shot Put

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Grand Valley ND  966 Harper, Brayden _________1

Grand Valley ND 12310 Whiteley, Montane _________2

Meeker High ND 12293 Carabantes, Adrian _________3

Meeker High 20-10.00  9304 Nielsen, Colton _________4

Grand Valley 22-01.00  9303 Miller, Justin _________5

Rangely High 22-09.50  9292 Cantrell, Brent _________6

Soroco High 23-03.00 10308 Rubalcaba, Greg _________7

Plateau Vall 23-05.25  987 Ross, Paul _________8

Hotchkiss Hi 24-08.00  990 Shelden, Dakota _________9

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Plateau Vall 25-04.00 1196 Wiltse, Tucker _________1

North Park H 26-00.00 10207 Smith, Kale _________2

Hayden High 28-03.00 10311 Williams, Austin _________3

Meeker High 28-06.50 11306 Oliva, Juan _________4

Hotchkiss Hi 30-09.00 1164 Guy, Ethan _________5

Meeker High 31-02.00 11298 Harvey, Reese _________6

Grand Valley 31-06.25 10296 France, Eric _________7

Soroco High 32-03.00 10295 Delamater, Chase _________8

Hayden High 32-05.00 10309 Valdez, Angel _________9

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Olathe High 33-04.50 10307 Rodriguez, Aaron _________1

Soroco High 33-07.50  9301 Kirby, Jed _________2

Hayden High 33-08.00 10302 Kleckler, Andrew _________3

Meeker High 33-09.00 10305 Oliva, Axel _________4

Plateau Vall 33-09.25 1282 Nichols, Taylor _________5

Plateau Vall 33-10.50 11103 Ghilarducci, Colton _________6

Meeker High 34-07.50 10294 Cravens, Grant _________7

Olathe High 34-08.00 11299 Hutson, Michael _________8

Grand Valley 35-02.00  9297 France, Justice _________9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Hayden High 35-05.00 12283 Hatcher, Hunter _________1

Meeker High 36-02.50  958 Eskelson, Zach _________2

Plateau Vall 37-02.00 11291 Butterfield, Logan _________3

Olathe High 37-03.00 1167 Harris, Teagon _________4

DeBeque High 39-00.50 12252 Freeman, Nate _________5

Grand Valley 41-02.50 12300 Jansen, Kellen _________6

Rangely High 41-06.50 12289 Boydstun, Riley _________7

Rifle High S 45-01.00 12290 Brady, Duke _________8

Grand Valley 46-11.00 12288 Andrews, Justin _________9
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Event  35   Girls High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Soroco High 4-02.00  9127 sanchez, izzy _________1

Plateau Vall 4-04.00  9229 Gutierrez, Triniti _________2

Hotchkiss Hi 4-05.00  9128 VenJohn, Araina _________3

Meeker High 4-05.50 11214 Dinwiddie, Julia _________4

Meeker High 4-07.00  9278 Knez, Emma _________5

Paonia High 4-09.00 10230 Lee, Sadie _________6

Paonia High 5-01.00 11244 Miller, Sadie _________7

Hayden High 5-01.00 12114 Day, Faith _________8

Soroco High 5-01.00  9112 Bruner, Kayedence _________9

DeBeque High 5-04.00 12220 Novess, Faith _________10

Event  36   Boys High Jump

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
DeBeque High NH 1251 Bumgardner, Dillon _________1

DeBeque High NH 1253 Candelaria, Nando _________2

Meeker High 4-11.00 1050 Blaisdell, Brandon _________3

Plateau Vall 4-11.00 11108 Springer, Jerome _________4

North Park H 5-03.00 1261 Florell, Ben _________5

Grand Valley 5-03.00 10175 Boger, Tyler _________6

Meeker High 5-05.00 10105 Main, Cooper _________7

Hayden High 5-05.00 10256 MacGillavrey, Aiden _________8

Grand Valley 5-05.00 10257 Magana, Gabe _________9

Rangely High 5-05.00  9280 Scoggins, Timothy _________10

Plateau Vall 5-06.00 1073 Lee, Codey _________11

Meeker High 5-07.50 10100 Clatterbaugh, Colby _________12

DeBeque High 5-11.00  955 Castro, Diego _________13

Soroco High 6-07.00 12279 Redmond, Grant _________14

Event  37   Girls Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Meeker High 6-02.00 1012 Gallegos, Jaydyn _________1

Rangely High 6-03.00  934 Peck, Angalina _________2

Meeker High 6-09.00 12113 Cardile, Mikayla _________3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Meeker High 7-02.00  9219 Merrifield, Aspen _________1

Soroco High 7-03.00  9111 Benjamin, Sophia _________2

Rifle High S 7-06.00 10237 Elizardo, Mackenzie _________3

Rifle High S 7-06.00  9286 Pinkerton, Abigaile _________4

Rifle High S 7-09.00 12265 Green, Amanda _________5

Rifle High S 9-03.00 12213 Demann, Emilee _________6

Rifle High S 9-07.00 12274 Manera, Ashley _________7

Meeker High 9-08.00 12287 Turner, Kenzie _________8

Event  38   Boys Pole Vault

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Meeker High NH  9188 Richardson, Gabriel _________1

Rangely High NH  9280 Scoggins, Timothy _________2

Soroco High 8-06.00 10284 Ashley, Spencer _________3

Meeker High 11-00.00 10105 Main, Cooper _________4

Meeker High 11-02.00 10100 Clatterbaugh, Colby _________5

Meeker High 11-09.00 11285 Pelloni, Tevin _________6

Meeker High 12-01.00  9261 Turner, Kelton _________7


